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HRES 243
Honoring Mayor Rudolph Giuliani, the rescue workers, and the residents of New York, New York, for their
valiant efforts in responding to the terrorist attack.

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Sep 21, 2001
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Civil Service and Agency Organization.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Civil Service and Agency Organization.  (Sep 26, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/house-resolution/243 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (51 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Abercrombie, Neil [D-HI-1] D · HI Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Boehlert, Sherwood [R-NY-23] R · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Doolittle, John T. [R-CA-4] R · CA Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Fossella, Vito [R-NY-13] R · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Gilman, Benjamin A. [R-NY-20] R · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Grucci, Felix J., Jr. [R-NY-1] R · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Gutknecht, Gil [R-MN-1] R · MN Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Houghton, Amo [R-NY-31] R · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Sep 21, 2001

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. LaFalce, John J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Walsh, James T. [R-NY-25] R · NY Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Bonior, David E. [D-MI-10] D · MI Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-43] R · CA Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Frost, Martin [D-TX-24] D · TX Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Gekas, George W. [R-PA-17] R · PA Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Greenwood, James C. [R-PA-8] R · PA Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Hart, Melissa A. [R-PA-4] R · PA Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Hoeffel, Joseph M. [D-PA-13] D · PA Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Kennedy, Mark R. [R-MN-2] R · MN Oct 2, 2001

Rep. LaHood, Ray [R-IL-18] R · IL Oct 2, 2001

Rep. McKinney, Cynthia A. [D-GA-4] D · GA Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Mink, Patsy T. [D-HI-2] D · HI Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Shays, Christopher [R-CT-4] R · CT Oct 2, 2001
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Simmons, Rob [R-CT-2] R · CT Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Skeen, Joe [R-NM-2] R · NM Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Taylor, Gene [D-MS-5] D · MS Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Oct 2, 2001

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Oct 11, 2001

Rep. Sabo, Martin Olav [D-MN-5] D · MN Oct 11, 2001

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-4] R · IN Nov 1, 2001

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred to Sep 26, 2001

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 21, 2001) 

Honors New York Mayor Rudolph Giuliani, the emergency responders and law enforcement officers, and the residents of

New York, New York, for their valiant efforts in responding to the terrorist attack on the World Trade Center on

September 11, 2001.

Actions Timeline

Sep 26, 2001: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Civil Service and Agency Organization.
Sep 21, 2001: Introduced in House
Sep 21, 2001: Introduced in House
Sep 21, 2001: Referred to the House Committee on Government Reform.
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